y nd or type unknown

GLOBE 38 (GY 38)

Sailboat Specifications

Cutter

Long keel w/trans. hung rud

32.33ft/9.85m

37.33ft/11.38 m

11.75ft/ 3.58 m 928.00 ft2 / 86.21 m2

6.00ft/1.83m

9,7501b/ 4,423 kg

32,000 b/ 14,515 kg

422.75

14.79

30.47

1978

Globe Yacht Corp. (TAIWAN)

William Garden

Sailboat Calculations

14.79

30.47

422.75

54.93

1.48

Sailboat Organizations

William Garden

SEAL 37 (GARDEN)
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Additional Notes

Based on the SEAL by William Garden. Delivered as cutter or ketch.
(SA for ketch: 958 sq. ft.)
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