

GLOBE 38 (GY 38)

Sailboat Specifications

Hull Type:		Long keel w/trans. hung rud		Rigging Type:		Cutter	
LOA: 37.3		37.33 ft /	′ 11.38 m	LWL: 32.33 ft / 9.85 m		9.85 m	
Beam:		11.75 ft / 3.58 m		S.A. (reported):		928.00 ft ² / 86.21 m ²	
Draft (max): 6.00 ft / 1.83 m							
Displacement:		32,000 lb / 14,515 kg		Ballast:		9,750 lb / 4,423 kg	
S.A./Disp.:	14.79		Bal./Disp.:	30.47	Disp./Len.: 422.75		
	First Built:	1978					
	Builder:	Globe Yacht Corp. (TAIWAN)					
	Designer:	William Garden					

Sailboat Calculations

S.A./Disp.:	14.79
Bal./Disp.:	30.47
Disp./Len.:	422.75
Comfort Ratio:	54.93
Capsize Screening Formula:	1.48

Sailboat Organizations

Designers:	William Garden
Related Sailboats:	SEAL 37 (GARDEN)

Provided by: https://sailboatdata.com

Additional Notes

Based on the SEAL by William Garden. Delivered as cutter or ketch. (SA for ketch: 958 sq. ft.)